FIBER OPTICS
w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063

Packaging 22” x 24” x 13”
Shipping Weight (Typical) 30 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FDH2 X X XX X X X X X X
Distribution
Ports
Fiber
Mode Adapters Feeder Loaded
Feeder Fiber
Count
Distribution
Loaded
Splice
Trays
24SF/72MF
Splitter
Type
Splitter
Qty
Loaded
L = 72
N = 96
P = 144
S = 288
(288 is LC only)
R = OS2 LC = LC UPC
SA = SC APC
SC = SC UPC
A = PSC Single Fusion
B = PSC Mass Fusion
E = PSC No Pigtail
M = MFM MPO
P = Plate Adapters only
5 = 250um Pigtails*
9 = 900um Pigtails*
R = Ribbon Pigtails*
0 = None
6 = 6
B = 12
A = PSC Single Fusion
B = PSC Mass Fusion
E = PSC No Pigtail
M = MFM MPO
P = Plate Adapters only
5 = 250um Pigtails*
9 = 900um Pigtails*
R = Ribbon Pigtails*
0-7* 0 = None
Q = Quad 1x8
D = Dual 1x16
3 = 1x32
0-5
ACCESSORIES
Model # Description
FDH2 FDH2 13 Plate Capacity Empty
PSC12RSA9B Patch & Splice Cassette 12 SC-APC 900um Single Fusion
PSC12RSARB Patch & Splice Cassette 12 SC-APC Ribbon Mass Fusion